
Takım conta Silindir kapak contası Emme manifolt Contası Egzos manifolt contası Egzos boğaz contası Supap kapak contası

 Gaskets set Cylinder head gaskets Intake Manifold Exhaust manifold Exhaust pipe Rocker cover

Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'admission Collect. d'echappement Tuyau d'echappement Cache-culbuteurs

Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Ansaugkrümmer Auspuffkrümmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube

       HYUNDAI
        MODEL     

2.0 D4EA 261 105

ELANTRA CRDi 22311-27001

SANTA FE CRDi 84,5 Ø

TRAJET CRDi

TUCSON CRDi

Diesel

1991 ccm

83-88 Kw

(113-120 PS)

04/01-03/10

4Cyl.

1.3 Ltr 261 405

Mot. G4DG; G13B 22311-21000

Mot. G4AG 72,5 Ø

Pony

10/1985-09/1989

Exel/Pony

10/1989-01/1995

43/48749/50 Kw

(68 PS)

1299 ccm

4Cyl. 71,0 Ø

ACCENT III SALOON 260 407

ACCENT II (LC) 22441-26020

COUPE (RD)

ELANTRA III SALOON

ELANTRA III (XD)

GETZ (TB)

MATRIX (FC)

G4ED - G4EE - G4FK

Petrol Engine

2002/04 - 2005/11

66 Kw/90 HP

76 Kw/103 HP

1399 - 1599 ccm

4Cyl.

S:Takım-Vollsatz-Full Set-Pochette Complete-Juego Complete

W:FullSet Without CylinderHead Gasket

ES:Üst Takım-Zylinderkopfsatze-Head Sets-Pochette Rodage

CS:Alt Takım-Conversionsatze-Conversion Sets-Pochettes De Complement-Juegos Uplementarios

ES+CS:S



Karter Supap lastiği Krank keçesi Silindir kapak saplaması SUITABLE TO:

Oil pan Valve stem Crankshaft Screw set ADAPTABLE A:

Carter d'huile Queue de soupape Vilebrequin Pochette de vis ADAPTABLE A:

Olwanne Ventilschaft Kurbelwelle Schraubensatz PASSEND FÜR:

 HYUNDAI

            sandwich klingerit

                   261 105

                          sandwich klingerit-silicon

                  261 405

                   rubber

                  260 407


